DATE

SEP 5

SEP 12

SEP 19

SEP 26

OCT 3

OCT 10

OCT 17

OCT 24

OCT 31

NOV 7

* District Game

Jarrell Cougars

JMS Football Schedule
2024

OPPONENT SITE
TBD JARRELL
CALDWELL (A) CALDWELL
LLANO (A) LLANO
SMITHVILLE (A) SMITHVILLE
LAGO VISTA* (H)  JARRELL
NAVARRO* (A) NAVARRO
WIMBERLEY* (H)  JARRELL
SALADO* (A) SALADO
MANOR (H) * JARRELL
MANOR (A) MANOR

%
=

TIME
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30

4:30/5:30



